

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2021	-2177	Version	: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resc	olution			Status:	Consent	
File created:	2/5/2	2021			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	2/23	/2021			Final action:	2/23/2021	
Title:	Commission District(s): All Approval of Minutes for the February 16, 2021 Committee of the Whole Meeting						
Indexes:							
Attachments:	1. 02.16.2021 COW Meeting Minutes						
Allaciniterilis.							
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	lion	Result
			/ f Commissi	ioners	_	proved	Result Pass

Public Hearing: YES D NO Department: Board of Commissioners

<u>SUBJECT:</u> Commission District(s): All

Approval of Minutes for the February 16, 2021 Committee of the Whole Meeting

Information Contact: Dionne McKenzie, Special Projects Manager & Deputy Clerk

Phone Number: 404-371-2886

PURPOSE:

To approve the minutes of the February 16, 2021 Committee of the Whole meeting.

NEED/IMPACT:

Formal adoption of the Committee of the Whole meeting minutes.

FISCAL IMPACT:

None

RECOMMENDATION:

To approve the minutes of the February 16, 2021 Committee of the Whole meeting.